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Jennifer Tyree Leg. Dir. jennifer_tyree@akaka.senate.gov 202-224-6361 224-2126 Akaka Daniel K. D HI

Matt Sonnesyn Leg. Dir. matt_sonnesyn@alexander.senate.gov 202-224-4944 228-3398 Alexander Lamar R TN

Bryn Stewart Leg. Dir. bryn_stewart@barrasso.senate.gov 202-224-6441 224-1724 Barrasso John A. R WY

Paul Wilkins Leg. Dir. paul_wilkins@baucus.senate.gov 202-224-2651 224-0515 Baucus Max D MT X

Charlie Salem Leg. Dir. charlie_salem@bayh.senate.gov 202-224-5623 228-1377 Bayh Evan D IN

John Richards Leg. Dir. john_richards@begich.senate.gov 202-224-3004 228-3205 Begich Mark D AK

Layth Elhassani Leg. Dir. layth_elhassani@bennet.senate.gov 202-224-5852 228-5036 Bennet Michael D CO

Brian Smith Dep. COS brian_smith@bennett.senate.gov 202-224-5444 228-1168 Bennett Robert F. R UT

Trudy Vincent Leg. Dir. trudy_vincent@bingaman.senate.gov 202-224-5521 224-2852 Bingaman Jeff D NM X

Kara Smith COS kara_smith@bond.senate.gov 202-224-5721 224-8149 Bond Chris R MO

Sean Moore Leg. Dir. sean_moore@boxer.senate.gov 202-224-3553 224-0454 Boxer Barbara D CA

Eleanor Dehoney Leg. Dir. eleanor_dehoney@brown.senate.gov 202-224-2315 228-6321 Brown Sherrod D OH

Landon Fulmer Leg. Dir. landon_fulmer@brownback.senate.gov 202-224-6521 228-1265 Brownback Sam R KS

William 
Henderson

Leg. Dir. william_henderson@bunning.senate.gov 202-224-4343 228-1373 Bunning Jim R KY X

Natasha Hickman Leg. Dir. natasha_hickman@burr.senate.gov 202-224-3154 228-2981 Burr Richard R NC

Ken Montoya COS ken_montoya@burris.senate.gov 202-224-2854 228-4260 Burris Roland D IL

Dave McMaster Leg. Dir. david_mcmaster@byrd.senate.gov 202-224-3954 228-0002 Byrd Robert C. D WV

Katharine Lister COS katharine_lister@cantwell.senate.gov 202-224-3441 228-0514 Cantwell Maria D WA X
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Priscilla Ross Leg. Dir. priscilla_ross@cardin.senate.gov 202-224-4524 224-1651 Cardin Ben D MD

Bill Ghent Leg. Dir. bill_ghent@carper.senate.gov 202-224-2441 228-2190 Carper Tom D DE X

Dick Spiegelman Leg. Dir. richard_spiegelman@casey.senate.gov 202-224-6324 228-0604 Casey Robert D PA

Monty Philpot Leg. Dir. monty_philpot@chambliss.senate.gov 202-224-3521 224-0103 Chambliss Saxby R GA

Roland Foster Leg. Dir. roland_foster@coburn.senate.gov 202-224-5754 224-6008 Coburn Tom R OK

Steven Wall Leg. Dir. steven_wall@cochran.senate.gov 202-224-5054 224-9450 Cochran Thad R MS

Rob Epplin Dep. COS rob_epplin@collins.senate.gov 202-224-2523 224-2693 Collins Susan R ME

Thomas Mahr Leg. Dir. tom_mahr@conrad.senate.gov 202-224-2043 224-7776 Conrad Kent D ND X

Paul Palagyi Leg. Dir. paul_palagyi@corker.senate.gov 202-224-3344 228-0566 Corker Bob R TN

Russ Thomasson Leg. Dir. russ_thomasson@cornyn.senate.gov 202-224-2934 228-2856 Cornyn John R TX X

Ken Flanz Leg. Dir. ken_flanz@crapo.senate.gov 202-224-6142 228-1375 Crapo Michael R ID X

Matt Hoskins Leg. Dir. matt_hoskins@demint.senate.gov 202-224-6121 228-5143 DeMint Jim R SC

James Fenton Leg. Dir. jim_fenton@dodd.senate.gov 202-224-2823 224-1083 Dodd Chris D CT

Ben Klein Leg. Dir. ben_klein@dorgan.senate.gov 202-224-2551 224-1193 Dorgan Byron L. D ND

Dena Morris Leg. Dir. dena_morris@durbin.senate.gov 202-224-2152 228-0400 Durbin Richard D IL

Jason Mulvihill Leg. Dir. jason_mulvihill@ensign.senate.gov 202-224-6244 228-2193 Ensign John R NV X

Randi Reid Leg. Dir. randi_reid@enzi.senate.gov 202-224-3424 228-0359 Enzi Michael R WY X

Paul Weinberger Leg. Dir. paul_weinberger@feingold.senate.gov 202-224-5323 224-2725 Feingold Russ D WI
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John Watts Leg. Dir. john_watts@feinstein.senate.gov 202-224-3841 228-3954 Feinstein Dianne D CA

Brooke Jamison Leg. Dir. brooke_jamison@gillibrand.senate.gov 202-224-4451 228-0282 Gillibrand Kirsten E. D NY

Jen Olson Leg. Dir. jen_olson@lgraham.senate.gov 202-224-5972 224-3808 Graham Lindsey O. R SC

Kolan Davis Leg. Dir. kolan_davis@grassley.senate.gov 202-224-3744 224-6020 Grassley Charles E. R IA X

Vanessa Green Leg. Dir. vanessa_green@gregg.senate.gov 202-224-3324 224-4952 Gregg Judd R NH

Mike Harney Leg. Dir. mike_harney@hagan.senate.gov 202-224-6342 228-2563 Hagan Kay R. D NC

Pam Smith Leg. Dir. pam_smith@harkin.senate.gov 202-224-3254 224-9369 Harkin Tom D IA

Chris Campbell Leg. Dir. chris_campbell@hatch.senate.gov 202-224-5251 224-6331 Hatch Orrin G. R UT X

Matthew Acock Leg. Dir. matthew_acock@hutchison.senate.gov 202-224-5922 224-0776 Hutchison Kay Bailey R TX

Ryan Jackson Leg. Dir. ryan_jackson@inhofe.senate.gov 202-224-4721 228-0380 Inhofe James M. R OK

Marie Blanco Leg. Dir. marie_blanco@inouye.senate.gov 202-224-3934 224-6747 Inouye Daniel K. D HI

Joan Kirchner Leg. Dir. joan_kirchner@isakson.senate.gov 202-224-3643 228-0724 Isakson Johnny R GA

Terry Van Doren Leg. Dir. terry_vandoren@johanns.senate.gov 202-224-4224 224-5213 Johanns Mike R NE

Todd 
Stubbendieck

Leg. Dir. todd_stubbendieck@johnson.senate.gov 202-224-5842 228-5765 Johnson Tim P. D SD

Jane Woodfin Leg. Dir. jane_woodfin@kaufman.senate.gov 202-224-5042 Kaufman Edward E. D DE

Carey Parker Leg. Dir. carey_parker@kennedy.senate.gov 202-224-4543 224-2417 Kennedy Edward M. D MA

John Phillips Leg. Dir. john_phillips@kerry.senate.gov 202-224-2742 224-8525 Kerry John F. D MA X

Marjorie Duske COS marjorie_duske@klobuchar.senate.gov 202-224-3244 228-2186 Klobuchar Amy D MN
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Chad Metzler Leg. Dir. chad_metzler@kohl.senate.gov 202-224-5653 224-9787 Kohl Herbert H. D WI

Elizabeth Maier Leg. Dir. elizabeth_maier@kyl.senate.gov 202-224-4521 224-2207 Kyl Jon L. R AZ X

Thomas Michels Leg. Dir. thomas_michels@landrieu.senate.gov 202-224-5824 224-9735 Landrieu Mary L. D LA

Michelle Schwartz Leg. Dir. michelle_schwartz@lautenberg.senate.gov 202-224-3224 228-4054 Lautenberg Frank D NJ

John Dowd Leg. Dir. john_dowd@leahy.senate.gov 202-224-4242 224-3479 Leahy Patrick J. D VT

Jack Danielson Dep LD jack_danielson@levin.senate.gov 202-224-6221 224-1388 Levin Carl D MI

Todd Stein Leg. Dir. todd_stein@lieberman.senate.gov 202-224-4041 224-9750 Lieberman Joseph I. I CT

Jim Stowers Com Dir jim_stowers@lincoln.senate.gov 202-224-4843 228-1371 Lincoln Blanche D AR X

Chris Geeslin Leg. Dir. chris_geeslin@lugar.senate.gov 202-224-4814 228-0360 Lugar Richard G. R IN

Michael Zehr Leg. Dir. michael_zehr@martinez.senate.gov 202-224-3041 228-5171 Martinez Mel R FL

Richard Fontaine Leg. Dir. richard_fontaine@armed-services.senate.gov 202-224-2235 228-2862 McCain John R AZ

Stephen Hedger Leg. Dir. stephen_hedger@mccaskill.senate.gov 202-224-6154 228-6326 McCaskill Claire D MO

Scott Raab Leg. Dir. scott_raab@mcconnell.senate.gov 202-224-2541 224-2499 McConnell Mitch R KY

Karissa Willhite Leg. Dir. karissa_willhite@menendez.senate.gov 202-224-4744 228-2197 Menendez Robert D NJ X

Tamara Fucile Leg. Dir. tamara_fucile@merkley.senate.gov 202-224-3753 228-3997 Merkley Jeffrey D OR

Julia Frifield COS julia_frifield@mikulski.senate.gov 202-224-4654 224-8858 Milkulski Barbara D MD

Ed Hild Leg. Dir. edward_hild@murkowski.senate.gov 202-224-6665 224-5301 Murkowski Lisa A. R AK

Evan Schatz Leg. Dir. evan_schatz@murray.senate.gov 202-224-2621 224-0238 Murray Patty D WA
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Christiana 
Gallagher

Leg. Dir. christiana_gallagher@bennelson.senate.gov 202-224-6551 228-0012 Nelson Ben D NE

Neal Higgins Leg. Dir. neal_higgins@billnelson.senate.gov 202-224-5274 228-2183 Nelson Bill D FL X

Andy York Leg. Dir. andy_york@pryor.senate.gov 202-224-2353 228-0908 Pryor Mark D AR

Elyse Wasch Leg. Dir. elyse_wasch@reed.senate.gov 202-224-4642 224-4680 Reed Jack D RI

Dayle Lewis 
Cristinzio

Leg. Dir. dayle_cristinzio@reid.senate.gov 202-224-3542 224-7327 Reid Harry D NV

Ryan White Leg. Dir. ryan_white@risch.senate.gov 202-224-2752 228-1067 Risch James E. R ID

Mike Seyfert Leg. Dir. mike_seyfert@roberts.senate.gov 202-224-4774 224-3514 Roberts Pat R KS X

Chris Schloesser Leg. Dir. chris_schloesser@rockefeller.senate.gov 202-224-6472 224-7665 Rockefeller John D WV X

Peter Tyler Leg. Dir. peter_tyler@sanders.senate.gov 202-224-5141 228-0776 Sanders Bernard I VT

Katie Beirne Leg. Dir. katie_beirne@schumer.senate.gov 202-224-6542 228-3027 Schumer Charles E. D NY X

James Wallner Leg. Dir. james_wallner@sessions.senate.gov 202-224-4124 224-3149 Sessions Jeff R AL

Michael Yudin Leg. Dir. michael_yudin@shaheen.senate.gov 202-224-2841 228-4131 Shaheen Jeanne D NH

Laura Friedel Leg. Dir. laura_friedel@shelby.senate.gov 202-224-5744 224-3416 Shelby Richard C. R AL

Ron LeFrancois Leg. Dir. ron_lefrancois@snowe.senate.gov 202-224-5344 224-1946 Snowe Olympia J. R ME X

Christopher 
Bradish

Leg. Dir. christopher_bradish@specter.senate.gov 202-224-4254 228-1229 Specter Arlen D PA

Kimberly Love Leg. Dir. kim_love@stabenow.senate.gov 202-224-4822 228-0325 Stabenow Debbie D MI X

James Wise Leg. Dir. james_wise@tester.senate.gov 202-224-2644 224-8594 Tester Jon D MT

Dave Schwietert Leg. Dir. d_schwietert@thune.senate.gov 202-224-2321 228-5429 Thune John R SD
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Heather Urban Leg. Dir. heather_urban@markudall.senate.gov 202-224-5941 224-6471 Udall Mark D CO

Michael Collins Leg. Dir. michael_collins@tomudall.senate.gov 202-224-6621 228-3261 Udall Tom D NM

Zak Baig Leg. Dir. zak_baig@vitter.senate.gov 202-224-4623 228-5061 Vitter David R LA

Doug Dziak Leg. Dir. doug_dziak@hsgac.senate.gov 202-224-3353 228-1382 Voinovich George V. R OH

Jonathan 
Davidson

Leg. Dir. jonathan_davidson@warner.senate.gov 202-224-2023 224-2530 Warner Mark D VA

David Bonine PS david_bonine@webb.senate.gov 202-224-4024 228-6363 Webb Jim D VA

Carlos Angulo Leg. Dir. carlos_angulo@whitehouse.senate.gov 202-224-2921 228-6362 Whitehouse Sheldon D RI

Susan Sweat Leg. Dir. susan_sweat@wicker.senate.gov 202-224-6253 228-0378 Wicker Roger F. R MS

Joshua 
Sheinkman

Leg. Dir. joshua_sheinkman@wyden.senate.gov 202-224-5244 228-2717 Wyden Ron D OR


